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NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days. 

I I I I I 
Item Quan Description 

1 1 JETS Facility as per Specs 

1 1 Alt #1 - Reduction in Paving 

2 1 Alt #2 - Omit Drainage Improv. 

3 1 Alt #3 - Omit Drainage Improv. 

Complete work - Weeks
 

3 Addendums received (yIn)
 

Subcontractors inc! (yIn)
 

Bid Signed (yIn)
 

Sealed (yIn)
 

Security deposit (yIn)
 

Davis Bacon (yIn)
 

Performance Bond (yIn)
 

Unit Amount 

682,485.00 

$42,576.00 

$5,916.00 

$9,078.00 

28 

Unit 

no ins cer 

Amount 

828.000.00 

$23,377.00 

$3,925.00 

$2,475.00 

44 

Unit 

no ins cer 

Amount 

722,000.00 

$36,000.00 

$6,000.00 

$9,000.00 

26 

Stuck and Assoc
 
Stuck and Assoc
 

Unit 

no ins cer 

Amount 

798.000.00 

$24,000.00 

$5,200.00 

$3,400.00 

210 

Unit 

no ins cer 

Amount 

717,160.00 

$40,557.00 

$5,800.00 

$8.900.00 

no 

42 

Bid #:
 
Date'
 

Unit Amount 

no ins cer $694,000.00 

$43,000.00 

$5,100.00 

$9,100.00 

34 

no 

2009:41 
10107109 

Unit 

no ins cer 

Amount 

791,000.00 

31.681.00 

8,463.00 

6,292.00 

$35.00 


