Budgeted Amount		_			Opened by Tabulated by		Stuck and A				Bid #: Date:	2009:41	3 5
DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: JETS	Bailey Covering of pigo	Big M		C81		Morris Be	şck	Noacon		Ohwbn <sub>2</sub>	onstruction	Ransoms	
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.													
Item Quan Description	Unit Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1 1 JETS Facility as per Specs	682,485.00	no ins cer	828,000.00	no ins cer	722,000.00	no ins cer	798,000.00	no ins cer	717,160.00	no ins cer	\$694,000.00	no ins cer	791,000.00
1 1 Alt #1 - Reduction in Paving 2 1 Alt #2 - Omit Drainage Improv. 3 1 Alt #3 - Omit Drainage Improv.	\$42,576.00 \$5,916.00 \$9,078.00		\$23,377.00 \$3,925.00 \$2,475.00		\$36,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$9,000.00		\$24,000.00 \$5,200.00 \$3,400.00		\$40,557.00 \$5,800.00 \$8,900.00	er.	\$43,000.00 \$5,100.00 \$9,100.00		31,681.00 8,463.00 6,292.00
Complete work - Weeks 3 Addendums received (y/n) Subcontractors incl (y/n) Bid Signed (y/n) Sealed (y/n) Security deposit (y/n) Davis Bacon (y/n) Performance Bond (y/n)	28		44		26		210		42 no		no 34		\$35.00